NVR & IP VIDEO MANAGEMENT FROM THE CONTRACTOR NETWORK OPERATIONS 

CENTER (NOC)

For those certain servers that are covered under video system administration services, 

network services are available for ongoing administrative support twenty-four 

(24) hours a day, seven (7) days a week, three hundred and sixty-five (365) days a year 

(24/7/365). These services include:

Health monitoring of the system

Recorder operating system patching

Setting up email alerts to point to our NOC ticketing system

Video Management System & Camera Patching

Creation of the Dispatch Policy in which the County would design the procedure on how